2024 CVSO April Calendar Raffle Winners

Date
04/01/24
04/02/24
04/03/24
04/04/24
04/05/24
04/06/24
04/07/24
04/08/24
04/09/24
04/10/24
04/11/24
04/12/24
04/13/24
04/14/24
04/15/24
04/16/24
04/17/24
04/18/24
04/19/24
04/20/24
04/21/24
04/22/24
04/23/24
04/24/24
04/25/24
04/26/24
04/27/24
04/28/24
04/29/24
04/30/24

Name

April Shackelton
Lauren L'Heureux

Vern Bundy
Brad Hompe

Roy Fredrickson

Robert Longdo
Craig Webster

Rick Schemenauer
Dlyan Danielson

Kris Berchem
Dave Pitt
Joshua Shaffer
Lloyd Peterson
Ken Helinski
Steve Bitner
Marissa Petit
Steve Sarauer
Al Burish

Lindsey Sommerfield

Tracey Buxton

Kathryn Podolak

Tonya Greger
Bob Gale

Jeff Pagel
Bob Rubenzer
Dick Popple

Dennis Hutchison

Larry Roth
Nancy Hoshal

Kailee Cavanaugh

Club
Cleveland
Wheaton
Wissota
Huron
Delmar
Halfway
Wissota
Halfway
Crosscut
Bateman
Stanley
Hallie
Halfway
Bateman
Cleveland
Bateman
Bloomer
Rainbow
Delmar
Jim Town
Cross Country
Eagleton
Lafayette
Cleveland
Wissota
Cleveland
Bateman
Rainbow
Delmar
Crosscut



